
Advent & Christmas  

Service Schedule 

First Sunday in Advent  A Real Christmas Requires Remembering Why Christ Came 

Sunday  |  December 1  |  10:00  am  

Midweek of Advent 1  The Name That Is Above Every Name: “Jesus” 

Wednesday  |  December 4  |  4:00 & 7:00  pm 

Second Sunday in Advent  A Real Christmas Is Rooted in Repentance 

Sunday  |  December 8  |  10:00  am  

Midweek of Advent 2  The Name That Is Above Every Name: “Christ” 

Wednesday  |  December 11  |  4:00 & 7:00  pm 

Third Sunday in Advent  A Real Christmas Results in Great Joy 

Sunday  |  December 15  |  10:00  am  

Midweek of Advent 3  The Name That Is Above Every Name: “Lord” 

Wednesday  |  December 18  |  4:00 & 7:00  pm 

Fourth Sunday in Advent  A Real Christmas Will Lift Up the Lowly 

Sunday  |  December 22  |  10:00  am 

Nativity of Our Lord – Christmas Eve  God Gives Heaven’s Best Gift in Earth’s Unlikeliest Place 

Tuesday  |  December 24  |  5:00  pm 

Nativity of Our Lord – Christmas Day  God Gives Himself as One of Us 

Wednesday  |  December 25  |  10:00  am 

First Sunday after Christmas  God Gives Both Substitute and Sacrifice 

Sunday  |  December 29  |  10:00  am 

Second Sunday after Christmas God Gives Satisfaction to Those Who Patiently Wait 

Sunday  |  January 5  |  10:00  am 

Epiphany of Our Lord  The Gift of God Is for All People 

Monday  |  January 6  |  7:00  pm 


